
From Wikipedia:  (http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ecovillage) 

"Ecovillages are intentional communities with the goal of becoming more socially, economically and 
ecologically sustainable. Some aim for a population of 50–150 individuals. Larger ecovillages of up to 2,000 individuals 
exist as networks of smaller subcommunities to create an ecovillage model that allows for social networks within a broader 
foundation of support. Certain ecovillages have grown by the nearby addition of others, not necessarily members, settling 
on the periphery of the ecovillage and effectively participating in the ecovillage community. 

Ecovillage members are united by shared ecological, social-economic and cultural-spiritualvalues.[1] An ecovillage is often 
composed of people who have chosen an alternative to centralized electrical, water, and sewage systems. Many see the 
breakdown of traditional forms of community, wasteful consumerist lifestyles, the destruction of natural habitat, urban 
sprawl, factory farming, and over-reliance on fossil fuels, as trends that must be changed to avert ecological disaster. 

Ecovillages see small-scale communities with minimal ecological impact as an alternative. However, such communities 
often cooperate with peer villages in networks of their own (see Global Ecovillage Network for an example). This model 
of collective action is similar to that of Ten Thousand Villages, which supports the fair trade of goods worldwide." 

Ecovillages in the Fellowship of Intentional Communities Directory:  http://www.ic.org/directory/ecovillages/ 

ECO-VILLAGES IN THE UNITES STATES (list compiled by Gary Null) 

ARIZONA 

Douglas – Sacred Garden Sanctuary: http://sacredgardensanctuary.org/ 

Mayer – Arcosanti: http://www.arcosanti.org/ 

Mesa – The Grove: http://www.hostinghelps.com/thewiccangrove/index.html 

Phoenix – Phoenix Cooperative Exchange: no website. Email: brianm9943@aol.com 

Prescott – Manzanita Village: http://www.manzanitavillage.com/ 

Sedona – Aquarian Concepts Community: http://www.aquarianconcepts.com/ 

Tumacacori – Global Community Communications Alliance:  http://www.globalcommunitycommunicationsalliance.org/ 

Tubac – Global Community Communications Alliance: http://www.gccalliance.org/ 

CALIFORNIA 

Cantil – The Cell Habitat: rick@advancedlearningacademy.org 

Kenwood – Eden Project: http://www.edenvillage.net/ 

Los Angeles – Los Angeles Eco-Village: http://www.ic.org/laev  

Nevada City – Nevada City Ecovillage: no website. Email: info@ecovillager.com 

Oakland – 611 Ecovillage: http://www.611ecovillage.com/ 

Oxnard – Project Sunstone: http://www.projectsunstone.com/ 

San Diego – San Diego Ecovillage: http://www.sandiegoecovillage.com/ 

San Mateo – San Mateo Ecovillage: http://www.greensolutions.org/smcc.htm 

Sebastopol – Green Valley Village: http://www.greenvalleyvillage.com/ 
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Soquel – The Happy Brigade Community: http://www.happybrigade.com/ 

Sonoma – Rancho Estrella: http://www.rustlingridge.com/ 

COLORADO 

Boulder – Prairie Sage: http://www.frontrangeecotown.com/ 

Boulder – Hummingbird Ranch: http://www.globalfamily.net/website/60-hummingbird.html 

Boulder – Gaia University: info@gaiauniversity.org 

Moffat – EarthArt Village: http://www.earthart.org/ 

Paoria –Eden Ranch Community: http://www.edenranch.com/ 

San Luis – Colorado Ecovillage: http://coloradoecovillage.com/ 

Weston: –Earth Mountain Education Farm: http://earthmountainfarm.org/index.htmn 

CONNECTICUT 

Terra Nostra – Middletown: crazeway@yahoo.com 

GEORGIA 

Atlanta – Big Island Cohousing and Ecovillage: http://www.geocities.com/noahglassman/ 

Hiawassee – Enota Mountain Ecovillage: http://www.enota.org%20&%20www.enota.com/ 

Jeffersonville – Yonders Farm: http://yondersfarm.net/ 

HAWAII 

Hana – Olahomua: olahonua@maui.net 

IOWA 

Fairfield– Abundance Ecovillage: http://www.abundance-ecovillage.com/ 

KENTUCKY 

Berea –Berea College Ecovillage:  http://www.berea.edu/sens/ecovillage/ 

MAINE 

Perry – Peskotomuhkati Nation: peskotomuhkati@gmail.com 

MARYLAND 

Freeland – Heathcote Community: http://www.heathcote.org/ 

MASSACHUSETTS 

Petersham– Earthlands: http://www.tiac.com/users/elandspc/ 
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Jamaica Plain– Heartbeat Collective: orionk@gmail.com 

Colrain– Katywil: http://www.katywil.com/  

Newburyport– Odonata Ecovillage: http://odonatavillage.org/ 

Berlin– Sawyer Hill Ecovillage: http://www.sawyerhill.org/ 

Shutesbury– Sirius Community: http://www.siriuscommunity.org/ 

MICHIGAN 

Detroit–Ecovillage Detroit: http://www.adamah.org/ecovillage/ecovillage.html 

Ann Arbor– Hei Wa House: http://www.ic.org/heiwa/  

Nazareth – Manitou Arbor Ecovillage: http://www.manitouarbor.org/ 

Flint– Michigan Ecovillage: http://www.michiganecovillage.com/ 

MISSISSIPPI 

Oxford– Upland Hills Learning Community: http://uplandhills.org/ 

MINNESOTA 

Fridley – Island Park Sustainable Community: http://www.islandparkmn.com/ 

MISSOURI 

Cabool – Solaris Valhalla CSA Farm and Education Center: http://www.svfarm.org/ 

Caulfield – Ravenwood Eco-village: Ravenleigh1952@yahoo.com 

Rutledge – Dancing Rabbit Ecovillage - http://www.dancingrabbit.org/ 

Tecumseh – East Wind Community: http://www.eastwind.org/ 

Zanoni – Heartwood Hamlet: http://www.ruralize.com/heartwoodhamlet.html 

MONTANA 

Corvalis – Western Cultural Heritage Village: http://www.wchi.net/ 

Potomac –Sundog Ecovillage: http://sundogecovillage.org/  

NEW MEXICO 

Las Vegas – Bodhi Farms: http://www.bodhifarms.com/ 

Ojo Caliente – Broken Earth Tribal Pueblo: http://www.brokenearth.org/ecovillage 

Santa Fe – Ecoversity: http://www.ecoversity.org/ 

Santa Fe – Pinon Ecovillage: http://www.pinon-ecovillage.org/ 
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Silver City – Southwest Sufi Community: rabiya@zianet.com  

NEW YORK  

Bradford – Stuberdorf Solar Village: http://www.stuberdorfsolarvillage.com/ 

Greenfield Park – Point of Infinity: http://www.newagepointofinfinity.com/ 

Ithaca – Aurora Dwelling Circle: http://newearthliving.net/ 

Ithaca – Ecovillage at Ithaca: http://www.ecovillage.ithaca.ny.us/ 

Ithaca – White Hawk Ecovillage:  http://www.whitehawk.org/ 

NORTH CAROLINA 

Black Mountain – Earthaven Ecovillage: http://earthaven.org/ 

Gerton – Hickory Nut Forest Eco-Community: http://www.hickorynutforest.com/ 

Mill Spring – Zendik Farm: http://www.zendik.org/ 

OHIO 

Akron – The NEOhaus Ecovillage: http://www.theneohaus.com/ 

Cleveland – Cleveland Ecovillage: http://www.detroitshoreway.org/ 

OREGON 

Cottage Grove – Cerro Gordo: http://www.pdss.com/cg/ 

Cerro_Gordo.htmlDeadwood – Alpha Farm: http://www.pioneer.net/~alpha/ 

Dexter – Lost Valley Educational Center: http://www.lostvalley.org/ 

Eastern Oregon – Oregon Working Group for an Eastern Oregon 
Ecovillage:  http://www.geocities.com/oregonworkinggroup 

PENNSYLVANIA 

Cashtown – Hundredfold Farm: http://www.hundredfoldfarm.org 

Philadelphia – Green Village Philadelphia: http://www.greenvillagephiladelphia.org/ 

West Grove – Three Groves Ecovillage: http://www.threegrovesecovillage.org/ 

Winfield – Eco Community Farm: pjc@dejazzd.com 

SOUTH CAROLINA 

Salem – Nature’s Spirit: http://www.naturesspirit.org/ 

TENNESSEE 

Arlington – Elfentree: elfentree@aol.com 
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Jefferson City – NuTribe Ecovillage: watalu.eyaani@gmail.com 

Liberty – Sun Valley Community: sunvalley@dekalb.net 

Summertown – The Farm: http://www.thefarm.org/ 

Washburn – Narrow Ridge Earth Literacy Center: http://www.narrowridge.org/ 

Whitwell – Moonshadow: mediarights@bledsoe.net 

TEXAS 

Austin – Oak Village Commons: http://www.oakhillcohousing.org/ 

Laredo – La Flor del Agua: http://www.laflordelagua.com/ 

Rusk – Dancing Bear Ecovillage: dancingbearecovillage@yahoo.com 

VERMONT 

Brandon – Neshobe Farm: http://www.neshobefarm.com/ 

VIRGINIA 

Arlington – Gesundheit Institute: http://www.patchadams.org/ 

Buena Vista – Living Earth Ecovillage: http://www.livingearthecovillage.com/ 

Floyd – Abundant Dawn Community: http://www.abundantdawn.org/ 

Lynchburg – Claytor Nature Study Center: http://www.lynchburg.edu/claytor 

Mineral – Acorn Community: http://www.ic.org/acorn/ 

WASHINGTON 

Arlington – Jordan Village: http://www.jordanvillage.net/ 

Bainbridge Island – Sacred Groves: http://www.sacredgroves.com/ 

Bellingham – Friends of the Trees Society: http://www.friendsofthetrees.net/ 

Bellingham – MoonShire: benems@hotmail.com 

Bothell – Clearwater Commons: http://www.clearwatercommons.com/ 

Elk – Dapala Farm: http://directory.ic.org/records/?action=view&page=view&re 

Hoodsport – Mountain Treehouse Ecovillage: eric.nemo@gmail.com 

Monroe – Alderleaf Farm and Wilderness College: http://www.wildernesscollege.com/ 

Port Townsend – Port Townsend Ecovillage: http://www.ptecovillage.org/ 
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La Farge – Dreamtime Village: http://www.dreamtimevillage.org 

http://www.dreamtimevillage.org/

